Current Asset: |

Cash and Cash Equivalents

Cash - Lbcal Treasury

GCash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account
Receivables

Loans Receivable - Others

Due from Other Funds

Advancgs to Special Disbursing Officer

Due From Officers and Employees
Total Curret Assets |

Total Assets

LIABILITIES
Current Liabilities
Inter-Agengy Payables
Due to BIR ‘
Due to National Government Agencies
Due to LGUs
Intra-Agency Payables
Due to Other Funds
Trust Liabilities
" Trust Liability - DRRMF
Guararty / Securiy Deposits Payable
Other Deferred Credits
Total Currént Liabilities
Non-Current Liabilities
Other Payables
Other Payables
Total Non{Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

MARIKINA CITY

Statement of Financial Position
As of March 31, 2017

1-01-01-010
1-01-02-010

1-03-01-990
1-03-04-050
1-03-05-030
1-03-06-020

2-02-01-010
2-02-01-050
2-02-01-070

2-03-01-010
2-04-01-020

2-04-01-040
2-05-01-990

2-99-99-990

Trust Fund
96,989.57
180,410,043.43 180,507,033.00
35,500.00
44,995,582.70
1,380,550.00
4,400.00 46,416,032.70
226,923,065.70
226,923,065.70
55,110.64
25.141,396.97
29,001,665.05 54,198,172.66
4,951,357.07
00,462,341.86
5 163,686.92
7,130.00 05,533,158.78
154,782,688.51
72,140,377.19
72,440,377.19
226,923,065.70
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FDP Form 6 - Trust Fund Utilization

CONSOLIDATED QUARTERLY REPORT ON GOVERNMENT PROJECTS, PROGRAMS or ACTIVITIES
corTHE L3 auarter, oy 20 [

provinee, City or Municipality: e

Program or ' Target Project Status No. of
Project Completion % of Total Cost Incurred | Extensions, if )
Location Total Cost | Date Started Date Completion to Date any Remarks
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FDP Form 6 - Trust Fund Utilization

CONSOLIDATED QUARTERLY REPORT ON GOVERNMENT PROJECTS, PROGRAMS ot ACTIVITIES

FOR THE GUARTER, CY ..
pravince, City o MuniCipality: e
Program of ' ] Target | Project Status TP B
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CITY GOVERNMENT OF MARIKINA

Trust Fung

Trial Balance
As of June 30, 2017

Account Title | Account Code |

Cash - Local Treasury

Debit

82,736.93
217,916,802.47
35,500.00
1,283,000.00
4,400.00
3,205,909.53

530,542.9

17,317,006.47

- 29,071,449 56

97,500.00

90,273,741.85

5,633,443.65

7,130.00

‘ 79,597,624.47

222,528,438.93 222,528,438 93

1-01-01-010
Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account 1-01-02-010
Loans Recejvable - Others 1-03-01-990
Advances to Spegial Disbursing Officer 1-03-05-030
Due from Officers ang Employees 1-03-06-020
Construction in Progress - Buildings and Other Structures 1-07-10-030
Due to BIR 2-02-01-010
Due fo National Government Agencies 2-02-01-050
Due to LGUs 2-02-01-070
Due to Other Funds 2-03-01-010
Trust Liability - DRRMF 2-04-01-020
Guaranty / Secur@ Deposits Payable 2-04-01'-040
Other Deferred Credits 2-05-01-990
Other Payables v 2-99-98-990

TOTAL
Certified Correct:

-




Current Assets
Cash and Cash Equivalents
Cash - Local Treasury

Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account

Receivables
Loans Receivable - Others
Due from Other Funds
Advances to Special Disbursing Officer
Due From Officérs and Employees

Non-Current Assets
Property, Plant and Equipment

MARIKINA CITY

Construction in Progress - Buildings and Other Structures

Total Current Ass_,ets

ot

Total Assets

LIABILITIES
Current Liabilities
Inter-Agency Payables
Due to BIR
Due to National Government Agencies
Due to LGUs ™
Intra-Agency Payables
Due to Other Funds
Trust Liabilities
Trust Liability - DRRMF
Guaranty / Securiy Deposits Payable
Other Deferred Credits
Total Current Liabjlities
Non-Current Liabilities
Other Payables
Other Payables
Total Non-Current Liabilities

Total Liabiiities

Statement of Financial Position
As of June 30, 2017

1:01-01-010
1:01-02:010

1-03-01-890
1-03-04-050
1-03-05-030
1-03-06-020

1-07-10-030

2-02-01-010

2-02-01-050

2-02-01-070

- 2:03-01-010

2-04-01-020

12-04-01-040
-+ 2-05-01-980

2-99-99-990

Trust Fund

82,736.93
217,916,89247  217.999,629.40
35,500.00
1,283,000.00
4,400.00 1,322,900.00
- 3,205,009.53
222,526,438.93
222,528,438.93
530,542.92
17.317,006.47
29,071.449.56 46,918,998.95
97.500.00
90,273,741.86
5,633 443.65
7.130.00 95,914,315.51
142,930.814.45
79,597 62447
79,597 624.47

222,528,438.93
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Fop Furm 6 Trust fund Utlllzauon

CONSOLIDATED QUARTERLY REPOIT K GOVERNMENT PROJECTS, PROGRAMS or ACTMITIES
. ror THE B o,umfen, oy _Q_QL] ‘ :
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Progtam or ' . Target " project Statys . to. of
Projest | o Completion %of  |Total Cagtncuried | Extensions, If
Location |- To;al Cost | DateStarted Date Complation | . 1o Date Any Reamarks
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Current Assets
Cash and Cash Equivalents
Cash - Local Treasury

Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account

Receivables
Loans Receivable - Others
Due from Other Funds
Advances to Special Disbursing Officer
Due Erom Officers and Employees

Non-Current Assets
Property, Plant and Equipment

Construction in Progress - Buildings and Other Structures

Total Current Assets

Total Assets

LIABILITIES
Current Liabilities
Inter-Agency Payables
Due to BIR
Due to National Government Agencies
Due to LGUs
Intra-Agency Payables
Due to Other Funds
Trust Liabilities
Trust Liability - DRRMF
Guaranty / Securiy Deposits Payable
Other Deferred Credits
Total Current Liabilities
Non-Current Liabilities
Other Payables
Other Payables
Total Non-Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

MARIKINA CITY

Statement of Financial Position
As of September 30, 2017

1-01-01-010
1-01-02-010

1-03-01-990
1-03-04-050
1-03-05-030
1-03-06-020

1-07-10-030

2-02-01-010
2-02-01-050
2-02-01-070

2-03-01-010

2-04-01-020

2-04-01-040
2-05-01-980

2-99-99-990

Trust Fund
108,759.77
224,625,522.89 204 734,282.66
35,500.00
86,034.24
5,953,000.00
39.021.14 6,114,455.38
3,205,909.53
234,054,641.57
234,054,647.57
774877
29.136,693.60
29.128,576.97 58.273,019.34
97,500.00
90,259,566.86
5,210,918.49
7.130.00 95,477,615.35
153,848,134.69
80,206,512.88
80,206,512.88
234,054,647.57
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CITY GOVERNMENT OF MARIKINA

Trust Fund
Trial Balance

As of September 30, 2017

Account Title i Account Code Debit I Credit 1
Cash - Local Treasury 1-01-01-010 108,759.77
Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account 1-01-02-010 224,625,522 89
Loans Receivable - Others 1-03-01-990 35,500.00
Due from Other Funds 1-03-04-050 86,934.24
Advances fo Special Disbursing Officer 1-03-05-030 5,853,000.00
Due from Officers and Employees 1-03-06-020 39,021.14
Construction in Progress - Buildings and Other Structures 1-07-10-030 3.205,909.53
Due to BIR 2-02-01-010 774877
Due to National Government Agencies 2-02-01-050 29,136,693.60
Due to LGUs 2-02-01-070 29,128,576.97
Due to Other Funds 2-03-01-010 97.500.00
Trust Liability - DRRMF 2-04-01-020 90,259,566.86
Guaranty / Securly Depesits Payable 2-04-01-040 5,210,918.49
Other Deferred Credits 2-05-01-990 7,130.00
Other Payables 2-99-93-990 80,206,512.88

TOTAL

Certified Correct:

234,054,647.57 234,054,647.57




FOP Form 6 - Trust Fund Utifization

CONSOLIDATED QUARTERLY REPORT ON GOVERNMENT PRO]éCTS; PROGRAMS ot ACTNlTlES

FORTHE ___. QUARTER Y e
pravince, Clty or Municipality: ___.
Program or :,fpet Pro;ect Status .
Project _ Completion % of iTotal Cost curred Fxleusmns, i
Location - Total Cost Dam Started Date Completion . toDate any
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MARIKINA CITY
Statement of Financial Position

As of December 31, 2017
Current Assets ¥
Cash and Cash Equivalents
Cash - Local Treasury 1-01-01-010
Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account 1-01-02-010
Receivables
Loans Receivable - Others 1-03-01-890
Due from Other Funds 1-03-04-050
Advances to Special Disbursing Officer 1-03-05-030
Due From Officers and Employees 1-03-06-020

Non-Current Assets
Property, Plant and Equipment
Construction in Progress - Buildings and Other Structures 1-07-10-030
Total Current Assets

Total Assets

LIABILITIES
Current Liabilities
Inter-Agency Payables
Due to BIR 2-02-01-010
Due to National Government Agencies 2-02-01-050
Due to LGUs 2-02-01-070
Intra-Agency Payables
Due to Other Funds 2-03-01-010
Trust Liabilities
Trust Liability - DRRMF 2-04-01-020
Guaranty / Securly Deposits Payable 2-04-01-040
Other Deferred Credits 2-05-01-880

Total Current Liabilities
Non-Current Liabilities
Other Payables
Other Payables 2-89-99-890
Total Non-Current Liabilities

Total Liahilities

Trust Fund

133,528.96
194,360,402.37 194,493,831.33
35,500.00
54,381,817.92
2,303,800.00
34,621.14 56,755,839.06
3,205,809.53
254,455,679.92
254,455,679.92
1,688,043.40
21,402,897.52
29,185,058.38 52,275,999.30
1,089,231.72
113,736,791.65
5,416,359.50
7,130.00 119,160,281.15
172,525,512.17

81,930,167.75

81,930,167.75

254,455,678.92




CITY GOVERNMENT OF MARIKINA

Trust Fund

Trial Balance

As of December 31,2017 .

Account Title

i Account Code

Debit | Credit

Cash - Local Treasury
Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account
Loans Receivable - Others
Due from Other Funds
Advances to Special Disbursing Officer
Due from Officers and Employees
Construction in Progress - Buildings and Other Structures
Due to BIR
Due to National Government Agencies
Due to LGUs
Due to Other Funds
Trust Liability - DRRMF
Guaranty / Securiy Deposits Payable
Other Deferred Credits
Other Payables
TOTAL

1-01-01-010
1-01-02-010
1-03-01-990
1-03-04-050
1-03-05-030
1-03-06-020
1-07-10-030
2-02-01-010
2-02-01-050
2-02-01-070
2-03-01-010
2-04-01-020
2-04-01-040
2-05-01-980
2-99-99-990

Certified Correct:

133,528.96
194,360,402.37
35,500.00
54,381,917.92
2,303,800.00
34,621.14
3,205,909.53

1,688,043.40

21,402,897.52

29,185,068.36

1,089,231.72

113,736,791.85

5,416,359.50

7,130.00

81,930,167.75

254,455,679.92  254,455,679.92
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